Lastname, Firstname
Xie Andrew
Blanchard Kamila
Omielan Glen
Levine Michael
Massey Ashlyn
Nicholson-Jodoin Annie
Willar Megan
Gordon Lindsay
Parisé Zachary
Onur Sinan
Bernier Ariane
Plante Samuel
Macri Sara
Besner Kaitlyn
Boily Claudia
Gordon Erika
Fontaine Justin
Baccus Bianca
Smith-Theriault Alexa
Marigaux Maika
Dagsaan Jadyn
Janvier Mikael
Sousa Avelar Matheus
Cheung Adrian
Carpenter Oliver
Ferguson Taylor
Gascon Mélodie
Liu Jerry
Zhao Yiming
Desjardins Katelyn
Lefsrud Reilly
Blanchard Oliver
Paun Emma
Parisien Daniel
Nykanorov Matthew
Onur Arman
Fang Brenda
Van Sickle Theresa

Pomerleau Mikaelle

Nicholson-Jodoin Clementine

Lapointe Catherine
Massey Ryan
Ripple Meghan
Nelson Sarah
Auger Sophie
Liu Gavin
Rashotte-Garcia Paige
Sousa Avelar Felipe
Sweiha Jérome
Leslie Kira
Bordeleau Mia
Comand Christina
Rugina Andrew
Fan Ethan
Belvedere Payne
Wang Helen
Lindsay Katarina
McRobbie Emma
O'Connell Tyler
Guzman Olivia
Pomerleau Gabrielle
Nelson Cedric
Moskun Nikolas
McLauchlan Maggie
Martinez Valentina
Mark Avery
Ferreira Viktor
Li Matthew
Lambert Sofia
Yau Evan
Massey Aidan
Davoust Maxence

Bussieres Lauren

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Age
18
16
19
19
17
15
19
17
17
18
18
16
17
18
14
15
17
11
16
19
14
17
19
14
14
12
17
14
16
13
14
14
16
19
13
16
12
13
13
13
13
15
14
14
13
16
15
16
17
13
14
14
15
15
15
15
14
15
12
13
16
13
12
13
12
13
15
13
13
14
12
13
15

PC Swim Series
Pointe-Claire MEDLEY - Long Course Meters

February 28th, 2024

Group
National Performance
National Performance
National Performance
National Performance
National Performance
National Performance
National Performance
National Performance
National Performance
National Performance
National Performance
National Performance
National Performance
National Performance
Junior National Performance
Junior National Performance
National Performance
Junior National Performance
Sport-Etudes Development Senior
National Performance
Sport-Etudes Performance
National Performance
Provincial Development
Junior National Performance
Junior National Performance
Junior National Performance
Senior Provincial
Junior National Performance
National Performance
Sport-Etudes Development Junior
Sport-Etudes Performance
Junior National Performance
Senior Provincial
Provincial Development
Junior National Performance
National Performance
Junior Provincial
Junior Provincial
Junior National Performance
Sport-Etudes Development Junior
Junior Provincial
Senior Provincial
Junior Provincial
Junior Provincial
Sport-Etudes Development Junior
Provincial Development
Sport-Etudes Performance
Provincial Development
Provincial Development
Junior Provincial
Junior Provincial
Junior Provincial
Senior Provincial
Provincial Development
National Performance
Provincial Development
Junior Provincial
Provincial Development
Provincial Development
Provincial Development
Provincial Development
Junior Provincial
Provincial Development
Provincial Development
Sport-Etudes Development Junior
Provincial Development
Senior Provincial
Junior Provincial
Provincial Development
Provincial Development
Provincial Development
Sport-Etudes Performance

Provincial Development

PCM Score
3276
3251
3159
3032
2992
2989
2904
2901
2838
2818
2798
2789
2754
2709
2677
2661
2646
2566
2551
2550
2511
2495
2442
2416
2347
2316
2308
2297
2270
2270
2207
2204
2201
2169
2137
2108
2101
2100
2085
2076
2052
2032
2026
2026
2005
1996
1988
1954
1937
1907
1899
1834
1824
1768
1744
1744
1726
1723
1645
1640
1583
1544
1521
1507
1507
1450
1444
1422
1421
1385
1339
1253
1241

Rank
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Improvement



Brennan Sienna
Zhang Zhenru
Nicoara Tomas
Enache Mara
Santamaria Adriel
Hamilton Dylan
Alizadeh Arsham
Hart Lydia
Michaud Maélie
Blumel Margaret
Bourouba Sirine
Coldrick Isobel
Han Yuelin
Liu Rachel
Sun Gloria
Yang Ziqi
Yue Xinning

Blumel Ruby

Brisson_S8SB7SM8 Anne-Frédérique

Le Clair Okyana
Fleet Celeste
Muntean Alexandra
Parisien Kathryn
Chung William
Menard Elliot
Paquette Olivier
Bolyasni Yaniv
Chen Jackie
Du Preez Joah
Li Jesse
Louloudov Michael
Dong Jonathan
Urminsky Maxwell
Farinas-Davis Samuel
O'Connell Zackary
Alexandrescu Victor
Klil-Drori Tori

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

14
13
14
13
13
13
14
17
17
13
15
13
14
14
14
14
15
16
24
15
17
16
17
14
13
12
14
14
13
14
13
16
16
13
12
15
14

Provincial Development
Provincial Development
Provincial Development
Provincial Development
Junior Provincial
Sport-Etudes Performance
Junior Provincial
National Performance
National Performance
Junior Provincial
Provincial Development
Provincial Development
Provincial Development
Provincial Development
Provincial Development
Provincial Development
Provincial Development
Senior Provincial
Senior Provincial

Senior Provincial

Sport-Etudes Development Senior
Sport-Etudes Development Senior

Sport-Etudes Development Senior

Sport-Etudes Performance
Junior Provincial
Junior Provincial
Junior Provincial
Junior Provincial
Junior Provincial
Junior Provincial

Provincial Development
Provincial Development
Provincial Development
Provincial Development
Provincial Development
Senior Provincial

Senior Provincial

1230
1216
1198
1132
1119
1061
942
Not Complete
Not Complete
Not Complete
Not Complete
Not Complete
Not Complete
Not Complete
Not Complete
Not Complete
Not Complete
Not Complete
Not Complete
Not Complete
Not Complete
Not Complete
Not Complete
Not Complete
Not Complete
Not Complete
Not Complete
Not Complete
Not Complete
Not Complete
Not Complete
Not Complete
Not Complete
Not Complete
Not Complete
Not Complete
Not Complete

74
75
76
77
78
79
80



